electro-technics:

Electric Gear
System Capacity
Voltage

Spezifikationen:

Colour TPE

Power supply cable

Size power supply cable
Length power supply cable
Colour power supply cable
Connector systems

Lamp cover

testings:

Type of Protection

Safety Marks

Energy efficiency class of
included lamp

Protection Class

Glow Wire Test

Impact Protection

Other Marks

Energy efficiency class LED

lamp 1:

Socket

Colour Temperature
Lamp

Number of Lamps
Wattage

weights and measures:

Diameter D

Length L

Weight

lighting technology:

Luminaire flux
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Converter
33 W
220 -240V /0 Hz, 50 - 60 Hz

blue
HO7RN-F
3x1,5mm?2
5m

black
CEE-6h
opal

IP 67
F-mark
A++

|

850°C - 30 seconds
IK10 (20 Joule)
WEEE mark

A++

without socket
5000 K

LED

3

10,00 W

120 mm
965 mm
2,97 kg

3.900 Im

68A30006-0062

A SONLUX

LI G H T 1 NG

series: Schutzrohrleuchten LED Tube lights

Type of installation:
Type of Protection:
Protection Class:
Lamp/Wattage:
Colour:

universal mounting system

3 xLED 10 W 5000 K

Protective tube plastic opal (polycarbonate), end caps plastic grey
(polyamide), integrated electronic driver, 2 protectors blue, power
supply cable with mains plug, incl. LED panel

accessories

68200001 grey
silver coloured

68200002
68200003
68200004
68200005
68200006
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